Parkash Bharti Public School

Academic Calender Session-2023-24

Date Day |Particular
01 April 2023 Saturday |Welcome Party-(I to X)
04 April 2023 Tuesday |Holiday due to Mahavir Jayanti
07 April 2023 Friday Holiday due to Good Friday
14 April 2023 Friday Holiday due to Ambedkar Jayanti
20 April 2023 Thursday |Earth Day Celebration
Activity-Plantation- (I to X)
Competition-Rangoli making-(VI to X)
Competition-Drawing [Theme-
Earth Day (I to V]
21 April 2023 Friday Eid Celebration
22 April 2023 Saturday |Holiday due to Eid-ul-Fitr
05 May 2023 Friday Holiday due to Buddha Purnima
06 May 2023 Saturday |World Laughter Day Celebration
Activity-Mimicry
[Theme- World Laughter Day (I to X)]
08 May 2023 Monday |Deshbhakti Geet Competition-(I to X)
12 May 2023 Friday; Mother's Day Celebration
[Theme-Mother's day card making-(1 to X)]
13 May 2023 Saturday [Parent's Teacher Meeting
20 may 2023
to | 0 e Mission Buniyad and Summer Vacations
10 June 2023
06 June 2023 Tuesday |Class Decoration Activity-(I to X)
17 July 2023
to | @ - Periodic Test-1 (I to X)
22 July 2023
07 July 2023 Friday Constitutional Quiz Competition- (I to X)
15 July 2023 Saturday |Activity-Clay Modeling (I to X)
26 July 2023 Wednesday [Vijay Diwas Celebration
Activity- Competion, Patriotic Skit and Play (1
to X)
29 July 2023 Saturday |Holiday due to Muharram
12 August 2023 Saturday  |Parents teacher meeting, SST Exhibition -
Suh‘l}l(é‘fok)as
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14 August 2023 Monday Independence Day Celebration
11 August 2023 Friday National Flag Making Competition-(I to X)
15 August 2023 Tuesday [Holiday due to Independence day
26 August 2023 Saturday |G.K Competition-(I to X)
29 August 2023 Tuesday |Raksha Bandhan Celebration
Activity-Rakhi Making Competition-(I to X)
30 August 2023 Wednesday |Holiday due to Raksha Bandhan
05 September 2023 Tuesday |Teacher's day Celebration
06 Sepetember 2023 | Wednesday |Janmashtami Celebration
Activity-Play Theme-
Krishna Bal Leela
07 September 2023 Thursday |Holiday due to Janmashtami
14 September 2023 Thursday |Hindi Diwas Celebration
Competition-Hindi Writing-(I to X)
18 Sept
P eltrcl)ber k| Mt Half Yearly Examination (I to VIII) Periodic
30 September 2023 Test-2 (IX and X)
28 September 2023 Thursday |Holiday due to Eid-e-Milad
02 October 2023 Monday |Holiday due to Gandhi Jayanti
Activity-World Animal Welfare Day with Mask
0 t
f Qcuober 202 Wedneseay Theme-Great or Small love them all (I to X)
14 October 2023 Saturday Pa.r SRS Tez?ck_le.:r Meeting
Science Exhibition
20 October 2023 Friday Competition-Fireless Cooking (I to X)
21 October 2023
to | = Autumn Break
24 October 2023
28 October 2023 Saturday |Holiday due to Valmiki Jayanti
01 November 2023 Wednesday |Holiday due to Karwa Chauth
Competion-Diya Decoration (I to V), Rangoli
10 November 2023 Friday Making-(VI to X) Theme-
Deepawali
11 November 2023
to | @ == Deepawali Break
15 November 2023
20 November 2023
to | - Periodic Test-3 (IX and X)
25 November 2023
27 November 2023 Monday Holiday due to Guru Nanak Jayanti Pe A=
[V TENAV
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29 November 2023 Wednesday Q;:tivity-Best out of Waste Material (VI to
08 December 2023 Friday Maths Quiz-I to X
09 December 2023 Saturday |Parent's Teacher Meeting
18 December 2023 s e
o | e Periodic Tes-2 (I to VIII)
23 December 2023 Pre-Board-1 for Class X
23 December 2023 Saturday |Christmas day Celebration
25 December 2023 Monday |Holiday due to Christmas Day
26 December 2023 Tuesday |Activity-Role Play on Veer Bal Diwas
01 January 2024
to 12 - Winter Break
January 2024
15 January 2024
15 J (N Pre Examination-(IX)
24 January 2024
25 January 2024 Thursday [Republic Day Celebration
26 January 2024 Friday Holiday due to Republic day
27 January 2024 Saturday [Science Quiz-(I to X)
09 February 2024 Friday Competition-English Writing (I to X)
10 February 2024 Saturday |Parent's Teacher's Meeting
Activity
21 February 2024 Wednesday |Theme-Lokgeet Mother
Language Day- (I to X)
01 March 2024
to | = Annual Examination
16 March 2024
25 March 2024 Monday Holiday due to Holi
26 March 2024 Tuesday Result Declaration B
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